CHCA XC Invitational

West Chester

Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

Team
Time

Team Results

Runner

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order
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Mason MS

Cincinnati Hills
Christian Acade

Lebanon JH
Batavia MS

Oak Hills MS

New Richmond MS

Cincinnati Country
Day MS

MVCA
Western Brown

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Sacred Heart of Jesus
School

Monroe JH

Cincinnati Seven Hills
MS

Bethel-Tate

Deer Park

St. Bernard

Norwood

Cincinnati Christian
MS

26

99

106

118

120

139

167

231

264

269

293

351

380

54:42

59:12

59:47

1:00:59

1:00:52

1:01:44

1:03:12

1:.07:14

1:07:58

1:08:58

1:09:53

1:21:36

1:22:21

57:42

1:09:33

37:18

46:17

31:50

Avg
10:57

11:51

11:58
12:12
12:11
12:21

12:39

13:27
13:36

13:48

13:59

16:20

16:29

14:26
17:24
12:26
15:26

15:55

5:29

5:56

5:59

6:06

6:06

6:11

6:20

6:44

6:48

6:54

7:00

8:10

8:15

713

8:42

6:13

7:43

7:58

Gap
0:56

1:47

2:03
0:44
0:47
1:22

1:19

4:37
2:37

1:03

0:45

9:05

6:15

1-3-4-8-10-11-12

2-6-46-50-56-62-87

5-7-19-67-71-82-83

17-36-38-43-51-133-158

21-28-31-52-58-61-65

15-30-44-66-73-79-145

33-35-48-81-90-126-144

9-41-92-152-214

23-88-141-143-161-178-182

80-116-118-124-140-163-191

102-121-129-138-149-221-224

72-153-173-234-248

135-198-217-219-246-249

127-131-137-203

154-223-233-247

16-32-108

104-169-240

199-220

Scoring Order

1-3-4-8-10-11-12

2-6-28-30-33-36-48

5-7-15-39-40-46-47

14-23-24-26-31-59-70

16-18-20-32-34-35-37

13-19-27-38-42-43-66

21-22-29-45-50-57-65

9-25-51-68-78

17-49-63-64-71-74-75

44-53-54-56-62-72-76

52-55-58-61-67-81-82

41-69-73-83-85

60-77-79-80-84-86

4 Runners

4 Runners

3 Runners

3 Runners

2 Runners

10/4/2022 5:52pm



Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order

Scoring Order

DNP
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i Riverview East Acad.

1723 1723 8:42 230

1 Runner

10/4/2022 5:52pm



Place Name

1
2
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35

36

Zachary Hayden
Nate Gockerman

Eligh Amshoff
Collin Minogue
Aiden Long
Wyatt Gockerman

Michael Strawser
William Holman

Eli Stewart

Jack Droege

Lucas Joseph

Sam Droege

Logan Mix

Paras Yadav

Noah Bozic

Miguel Damian
Makhi Taylor
Daniel Dong
Connor Whitsel
Naman Namilikonda
Gavin Craynon
Jake Xu

Landon Hall
Cooper Stephens
Jackson Duma
Brady Cornish
Jude Markich

Luke Troutwine
Jasmeh Singh
Robbie Louderback
Skyler Kesterman
Nathan Rutemueller
Clayton Blust

Rayane Habli
Max Sun

Aarush Settipalli
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8
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Mason MS 10:25.0 1
Cincinnati Hills ~ 10:46.7 2
Christian Acade
Mason MS 10490 3
Mason MS 10498 4
Lebanon JH 10:552 5
Cincinnati Hills 11:039 6
Christian Acade
Lebanon JH 11160 7
Mason MS 11:17.6 8
MVCA 11197 9
Mason MS 11:205 10
Mason MS 11:23.2 11
Mason MS 11:259 12
Mason MS 11:30.1
Mason MS 11:38.3
New Richmond MS  11:38.6 13
St. Bernard 11:43.0
Batavia MS 11461 14
Mason MS 11:474
Lebanon JH 11:48.7 15
Mason MS 11:49.3
Oak Hills MS 11496 16
Mason MS 11:50.0
Western Brown ~ 11:50.1 17
Mason MS 11:50.5
Mason MS 11:50.6
Mason MS 11:50.7
Mason MS 11:56.6
Oak Hills MS 11:56.8 18
Mason MS 11:57.9
New Richmond MS  11:58.7 19
Oak Hills MS 11:59.3 20
St. Bernard 12:00.0
Cincinnati Country  12:03.5 21
Day MS
Mason MS 12:07.1
Cincinnati Country  12:11.8 22
Day MS
Batavia MS 12119 23

Results

Place Name

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59
60
61
62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l

Lingan Vamadeva
Levi Sorg

Ojas Parekh
Mingsheng Chen
Jaxon League
Osuke Murata
Jaxson Hendricks
Preston Graham
Maximilian Vazquez
Aiden Murphy

Nishanth Arjala
Boden Schoeny

Yushin Akiyama
Arlando Griffin

Anden Alexander
Connor Kramer
Kai Tatano
Zachary Nurre
Joel Lee

Max Wilmer

Cole Bogan
Gavin Feichtner
Ashvin Saravanan
Andrew Shi

Dylan Cooper
Isaac Kassen

Justin Walker
Parikshith Kopparti
Henry Marshall
Lucas Higgins
Trey Nienaber
Quinton Merritts
Xavier Wasson
Aaron Jia

Ethan Otis

Grade
8

7
8
8
7
7
8
8
8
8
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Team
Mason MS
Batavia MS
Mason MS
Mason MS

MVCA
Mason MS
Batavia MS

New Richmond MS
Mason MS

Cincinnati Hills
Christian Acade

Mason MS

Cincinnati Country
Day MS

Mason MS

Cincinnati Hills
Christian Acade

Batavia MS
Oak Hills MS
Mason MS
Mason MS
Mason MS

Cincinnati Hills
Christian Acade

Mason MS
Oak Hills MS
Mason MS
Mason MS
Oak Hills MS

Cincinnati Hills
Christian Acade

Mason MS
Mason MS
Oak Hills MS
New Richmond MS
Lebanon JH
Mason MS
Oak Hills MS
Mason MS
Lebanon JH

Time
12:13.3
12:134
12:14.0
12:14.4
12:16.7
12:17.3
12:17.5
12:18.0
12:18.0
12:19.5

12:20.9
12:23.4

12:24.7
12:28.3

12:29.5
12:30.5
12:31.2
12:31.8
12:32.7
12:33.6

12:35.1
12:35.8
12:37.7
12:37.8
12:41.5
12.41.5

12:43.9
12:44.6
12:47.2
12:48.0
12:49.6
12:51.2
12:54.7
12:56.1
12:57.5

Points

2%

25

26
27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34

35
36

37
38
39

40
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Place Name

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90

91
92
93

94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106

Eli Race

Briar Mosbaugh
Sricharan Bala

Eli Baxter

Eli Benne

Samuel Hughes
Isaac Mecum
Braden Hatfield
Camden Ritzmann

Aarnav Narayanan

Finn Leek

Eli Shaw

Corbin Hazlett
Thomson Rachal
Aiden Gdovin
Jack Pinckert

Alex Maham
Joseph Getz
Nicholas Freitas

James Topich
Addison Dufendach
Bryce Krieger

Richard Schmaltz
Lucas Clay

Nathan Tadepalli
Saiprakyath Paritala
Sam Ansberry
Patrick Upchurch
Jack Kaiser

Ethan Kappen

Trey Burns

Cannon Williams
Elijah Boehne
Kebor Ebba
Ethan Kuhn
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Monroe JH 12:58.7 41
New Richmond MS  13:004 42
Mason MS 13:03.0
Mason MS 13:03.4
Mason MS 13:04.9
Mason MS 13:05.7
Mason MS 13:06.4
New Richmond MS  13:06.4 43
Cincinnati Indian Hill 13:07.1 44
MS
Cincinnati Country  13:10.3 45
Day MS
Lebanon JH 13:10.7 46
Lebanon JH 13:10.8 47
Oak Hills MS 13:14.0
Lebanon JH 13:15.1
Mason MS 13:17.0
Cincinnati Hills 13179 48
Christian Acade
Western Brown ~ 13:20.9 49
Oak Hills MS 13:21.9
Cincinnati Country  13:22.1 50
Day MS
Mason MS 13:22.3
MVCA 13.226 51
Cincinnati Hills ~ 13:22.6
Christian Acade
Mason MS 13:23.5
Mason MS 13:24.1
Mason MS 13:24.6
Mason MS 13:26.2
Lebanon JH 13:26.8
Mason MS 13:29.2
Oak Hills MS 13:29.6
Mason MS 13:30.7
Sacred Heartof  13:31.2 52
Jesus School
Lebanon JH 13:32.0
Norwood 13:32.5
Mason MS 13:33.0
Lebanon JH 13:33.5

Results

Place Name

107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118

119
120
121

122
123
124

125
126

127
128
129

130

131
132
133
134
135

136
137

Jude Roberts
Dj Moss
Jake Kuhiman

Ishaan Garg
Jack Greenan
Elijah Srode
Kilian Vonhof
Ben Edwards
David Darcy
Arpad Lallement

Sam Tarkin
Tyler Martin

Benjamin Clementz
John Zhan
Auggy Newberry

Gabriel Gomez
Michael Chan
Luke Brachle

Skyler Brazelton
Dima Chernovol

Luke Sterbling
Brody Way
Drew Ressler

Sujan
Mohanasundaram
Meenakshi

Aaron Liming
Jake Wetenkamp
Glendon Lewis
Isreal Opoku

Eli Kampel

Anthony Schoultz
Tristan Speigel

Grade
7
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Team
Mason MS
St. Bernard

Cincinnati Hills
Christian Acade

Mason MS
Mason MS
Oak Hills MS
Lebanon JH
Oak Hills MS
Mason MS

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Lebanon JH

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Mason MS
Mason MS

Sacred Heart of
Jesus School

Mason MS
Mason MS

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Mason MS

Cincinnati Country
Day MS

Bethel-Tate
Mason MS

Sacred Heart of
Jesus School

Mason MS

Bethel-Tate
Oak Hills MS
Batavia MS
Lebanon JH

Cincinnati Seven
Hills MS

Mason MS
Bethel-Tate

Time
13:34.5
13:34.7
13:37.1

13:38.1
13:39.9
13:42.0
13:43.2
13:47.7
13:48.2
13:50.9

13:52.8
13:52.9

13:53.3
13:54.4
13:54.4

13:54.8
13:55.1
13:56.8

13:57.8
14:00.2

14:01.1
14:02.2
14:03.3

14:03.6

14:04.2
14:04.9
14:06.4
14:07.1
14:07.6

14:08.1
14:08.4

Points

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60
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Place Name

138

139
140

141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149

150
151
152
153
154
155
156

157
158
159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

Logan Todd

Camdyn Hyden
Rohan Chadwell

Michael Andrews
Henry Malich
Isaiah Timmers
Jake Yan

Zach Hall

Miles Rhodes
Archer Seeley
Shion Washizuka
Eli Grammel

Lennox Ludeman
Liheng Wang

Sam Thompson
Layton Hartsough
Zachary Showalter
Shree Shivdekar
Alessandro Pineda

Christopher Potthast

Cameron Mell
Axton Stith
Krishna Juturu
Sam Bernhardt
Jayce Evans
Quintin Zaring

Elijah Ansberry
Neel Arcot

Ethan Shaw
Daniel Whitaker
Ritvik Manthu
Cameron Kelsch
Aiden Dickerson
Isaac Elleman
Karthik Prabhakar
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Sacred Heartof ~ 14:085 61
Jesus School
Mason MS 14:08.9
Cincinnati Indian Hill 14.09.6 62
MS
Western Brown  14:.09.8 63
Mason MS 14:09.9
Western Brown 14:10.7 64
Cincinnati Country  14:141 65
Day MS
New Richmond MS  14:14.7 66
Oak Hills MS 14:15.1
Lebanon JH 14:15.1
Mason MS 14:154
Sacred Heartof  14:156 67
Jesus School
Oak Hills MS 14:16.1
Mason MS 14:16.8
MVCA 14175 68
Monroe JH 14:194 69
Deer Park 14:20.0
Mason MS 14:20.9
Cincinnati Hills 14:23.7
Christian Acade
Lebanon JH 14:23.8
Batavia MS 14:251 70
Batavia MS 14:25.4
Mason MS 14:25.6
Western Brown 14:26.5 71
Lebanon JH 14:27.6
Cincinnati Indian Hill 14:28.0 72
MS
Lebanon JH 14:29.4
Mason MS 14:29.7
New Richmond MS  14:32.1
Lebanon JH 14:33.4
Mason MS 14:334
Norwood 14:33.8
Oak Hills MS 14:39.0
Lebanon JH 14:39.5
Mason MS 14:39.8

Results

Place Name

173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191

192
193
194
195
196
197
198

199

200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207

James Cash

Kyle Tong

Ryan Kraus
Samuel Houpt
Beckett Tekulve
Evan Flischel
Landon Bross
Jackson Gutzwiller
Klayton Fisher
James Schroeder
Rajveer Rana
Henry Hornung
Leo Cyr

Evan Gholz

Jack Loucks

Oliver Dwertman
Phillips

Riley Chiu
Owen Barton
Leo Gerber

Eli Taggart

Ram Girish
Timmy Burt
Ronan Bielewicz
Siddhant Nambiar
Gabe Jones
David Bramlage

Caleb Gleis

Charlie Elam
Andrew Stoltz
Mason Comet
Nathan Riddle
Alexander Maney
John Schoultz
Zach Holzapfel

Ethan Walker

Grade
8

7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8
7
8
8

~

(o] ~N 00 ~N 0O ©o 0o ©o

C© OO0 ~N 0 oo =~ oo

Team
Monroe JH
Mason MS

Oak Hills MS
Mason MS
Lebanon JH
Western Brown
Oak Hills MS
Oak Hills MS
Mason MS
Western Brown
Mason MS
Mason MS
Lebanon JH
Mason MS
Mason MS
Batavia MS

Mason MS
Lebanon JH

Cincinnati Indian Hill

MS
New Richmond MS
Mason MS
Oak Hills MS
New Richmond MS
Mason MS
Oak Hills MS

Cincinnati Seven
Hills MS

Cincinnati Christian
MS

Oak Hills MS
Mason MS
Mason MS
Bethel-Tate
Mason MS
Mason MS

Cincinnati Indian Hill

MS
Mason MS

Time  Points
14407 73
14:44 4
14:44.5
14:44.6
14:45.5
14:484 74
14:48.6
14:49.7
14:50.8
14520 75
14:53.6
14:54.7
14:56.0
14:56.1
14:56.5
14:57.3

14:58.7
15:02.5
15:.032 76

15:03.9
15:04.5
15:04.7
15:12.3
15:14.1
15:14.8
15148 77

15:16.5

15:17.6
15:22.7
15:23.7
15:27.7
15:31.6
15:34.2
15:34.4

15:36.8
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Place Name

208
209
210
211
212
213

214
215
216

217

218
219

220

221

222
223
224

225

226

227

228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

Tevin Fabik

Eli Applegate
Jamie Christianson
Kai Earley
Thomas Richmond
Jacob Noh

Gregory Beasley
Sreeram Adusumalli
Finn Kincaid

William Liu

Zach Tracy
Jordan McKinney

Brogan Liddick
Junior Newberry

Jacob Polak
Simon Reece
Paul Rutledge

Henry McClure
Graham Pietroski
Nolan Horton

Jeremiah Campbell
Parker Sebastian
Carlion Jeffries
Westin Hubbard
Landon Condo
Billy Campbell

Eli Long

Carter Overbey
Abhi Gadiparthy
Zander Smith
Reid White
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Race 2 - Boys MS - 2 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
Lebanon JH 15:39.0
Lebanon JH 15:40.0
Lebanon JH 15:43.0
Lebanon JH 15:46.9
Batavia MS 15:49.7
Cincinnati Hills 15:56.3
Christian Acade
MVCA 15:56.6 78
Mason MS 15:57.6
Cincinnati Indian Hill 16:07.1
MS
Cincinnati Seven  16:08.7 79
Hills MS
Oak Hills MS 16:16.0
Cincinnati Seven  16:27.2 80
Hills MS
Cincinnati Christian  16:33.2
MS
Sacred Heartof  16:33.3 81
Jesus School
Mason MS 16:34.3
Deer Park 16:35.2
Sacred Heartof  16:38.9 82
Jesus School
Cincinnati Indian Hill 16:39.1
MS
Cincinnati Indian Hill 16:39.8
MS
Cincinnati Indian Hill 16:42.4
MS
Oak Hills MS 16:47.8
Western Brown ~ 17:04.7
Riverview East Acad. 17:23.0
Lebanon JH 17:28.0
Batavia MS 17:29.0
Deer Park 17:31.8
Monroe JH 17:33.3 83
Mason MS 17:37.7
Mason MS 17:42.9
Western Brown 17:56.8
Mason MS 17:59.5

Results

Place Name

239

240
4

242
243
244

245

246

247
248
249

250
251
252

253

Tyler Lantis

oliver leon
Ved Deshmukh

Rory Crawford
James Long
Ryan Michlig

Kezer
Feliciano-Rivera

Kurt Hauser

Cooper Hanseman
Coby Combs
Norman Atwood

Mitchell Barr
Daniel Sove
Benjamin Rings

Aras Ozkok

Grade
7

oo
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Team

Sacred Heart of
Jesus School

Norwood

Cincinnati Country
Day MS

Western Brown
Western Brown

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

New Richmond MS

Cincinnati Seven
Hills MS

Deer Park
Monroe JH

Cincinnati Seven
Hills MS

Oak Hills MS
Lebanon JH

Sacred Heart of
Jesus School

Cincinnati Indian Hill
MS

Time  Points

18:00.1

18:10.1
18:18.7

18:42.3
18:46.8
19:24 4

19:36.8
20:22.0 84

21:06.0
22:03.6
23:05.3

85
86

23:06.5
23:14.8
23:49.7

26:48.1
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